Product specifi cations could be modifi ed without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATA
H25 PI H25 H47 L
CRIMPING FORCE - - 57 US TON
CAPACITY - - 3/4" R2T
MAX Ø 25 mm (0.9'') 25 mm (0.9'') 46 mm (1.8") *
DIE OPENING Ø + 0.8" Ø + 0.8" Ø + 0.7"
DIMENSIONS LXWXH 31.8"X9.8"X17.3" 31.8"X9.8"X17.3" 10"X10.9"X9.9"
WEIGHT WITHOUT OIL 110 Lbs 26 Lbs 28 Lbs
PNEUMATIC INPUT MAX 7 BAR (100 PSI) - 13 Lbs
OIL - - 0.2 US gal
CYLINDER MAX 7 BAR (100 PSI) - SINGLE EFFECT
PUMP WEIGHT - - 13 Lbs
TUBOMATIC H25 PI
CODE: TUBH25PI
CRIMPING (SERVICE)
TUBOMATIC H25
CODE: TUBH25
CRIMPING (SERVICE)
ACCESSORIES
H25 PI H25
DIES Ø 10-13-16 mm INCLUDED ■ ■
29
IDEAL FOR LOW
PRESSURE HOSES
DIAMETER (mm) 10 12 14 16 19 22 25 29
DIES LENGTH (mm)
H47 L 55 55 55 55 55 55 65 65
ALL CAPACITIES INDICATED DEPEND ON THE KIND OF FITTING USED
MAIN FEATURES
CODE: TUBH47L
CRIMPING (SERVICE)
COMPACT AND PORTABLE
EQUIPMENT, IDEAL FOR
ON-SITE SERVICE
H47 LIGHT
H47 ePUMP
B AT T E RY O P E R AT E D  C R I M P E R
TF1eCUT
BATTERY OPERATED CUTTER
PNEUMATIC INPUT PNEUMO-HYDRAULIC PUMP MANUALLY OPERATED IDEAL FOR ON-SITE SERVICE
H25 PI H25 PI
H25
H47 L